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BOYD’S SEED CENYER^
306 lona Rd, Lebanon, Pa. 17042

I* Phone 717-272-8943 MWrmmmmw

BOYD'S
SSS BRAND

York County DHIA
May 1980SORGHUM-

SUDAN GRASS

Retail
$ 14.95

OWNER
NAME OR NUMBER BREED AGE

DAYS LSS
IN MILK MILK50 LB. BAG

★ For Dealer Price - Call *
3 4-10

Geo Knight
Squirt
Twinkle
Leta
Angela
174

Fawn Valley Farm
Judy 3
Pondero 3
Snowb24 3
Betsy 18 3
Pnmros 3
20 3
Libby 26 3

Emory&Wm Kilgore
10 8
39 3

3 5-0
3 3-8
3 3-9
3 2-5

305 14,941
305 13,751
305 20,043
305 17,512
305 13,443WHOLESALE or RETAIL

305 17 016
305 16,566
305 14,145
305 13,461
305 13,556
305 16,659
305 14,909

8-11
7 1

305 13,635
305 13396

Warranty protects
everyone 501d...

« il IItt 1

m/MO. 1 CHOICE OF HOMERS
Send information on MORTON
BUILDINGS
Haveyour salesman phonefor
an appointmentServing Central Pa

and Maryland
RD4 80x34A

Gettysburg PA 17325
Ph 717 334-2168

Serving Eastern Pa
and New Jersey

Box 126
Phillipsburg NJ 08865

Ph 201 454 7900

Name

Address

Serving North Central Pa Area
PO Box 937

State College PA 16801
Ph 814 383 4355

Telephone No

35
3 7
32
36
4 1

A building represents a lifetime investment so, you will want it to last l
With a Morton Building you have the assurance that it is

protected with the strongest written warranty ever offered and backed by a
financially sound company Morton Buildings' warranty covers

40 years on posts, 5 years on roof leaks, 5 years on paint,
and 5 years on wind or snow load damage (including sliding doors)

If you want to make sure your building is as well
protected as the equipment it houses, contact

the ner :on Sales
Office (hs low) today l

York
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

A record of 1079 pounds butterfat and 26,345 nounds milk
was produced m 305 days by Jetstar, an 8 year old Holstein
owned by Stump Acres, RIO York

Second high was Tara, a 4 year old Holstein who produced
1051 pounds butterfat and 26,902 pounds milk in 305 days,
owned by Smyser's Richlawn Farms R 1 York

High herd was Avalong Farms, R 7 York, with 29 Holstein
cows producing 61 0 pounds milk and 2 31 pounds butterfat
Second high was Smyser's Richlawn, R 1 York, with 70 Holstein
cows producing 59 5 pounds milk and 2 23 pounds butterfat

7 2
5 10
2-
3-
28
3-1
28

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 28,1980—C25

David V Thompson
93 3 6 2
P 2 3 3-4

William H Fantom
15 3 10-7
550 3 5 6

Sinking Spring Fm Inc
Lizzy 3
Wynne 3
June 3

Rutter Bros
Lass 2
Rox 2
Ola 2
Lucy 2
Sandy 2
Candy 2

Beshore Farms
Ava 3
Lilly 3
Janey 3
Margo 3
Janaz 3
Judy 3
Melissa 3
Jenny 3

Harold Brown
Kristi 3
Candy 3

Gum Tree Farm
Teresa 3
Whizzer 3

TheJ E Baker Co
34 3

Fred Sprenkle
Aunt 3
Dons 3

Eugene M Kilgore
Bunny 3
Hennet 3

Thomas A Boyer
Baby 3

Earl Fuhrman
Madge 3
Ranell 3
Mitzy 3

Guy A Leaders Sons
Lynn 2
Astnd 2
Cay 2
Gloria 2
Lilly 2

VincentC Webb
52 W 3
199 3
378 3

Roy & Frank Feeser
Fairy 3
Lola 3
Bertie 3
Jence 3

H E Fetrow & Sons
Rita 3
Whitie 3
Bea 3

Rodman C Thompson
Chickde
Emily
Haidee
Ins

305
305

17,129
13,850

39
40

15,599
13,939

21,694
18,403
16,732

11,715
12,048
11,491
11,302
11,322

9220

20,809
15,817
21,517
18,575
20,044
17,348
17,355
17,528

15,377
16,990

16,755
15,226

14,320

14,314
16,920

15,xlO
13,650

17,430

15,209
15,457
21,558

14,876
12 293
12,102

9993
13,931

19,653
14,223
14,362

16,612
15,936
16,801
11,031

16,405
16,778
13,081

305
303
305
305

17,223
20,698
17,430
16,714

42
33
3 1
33

(Turn to Page C27)

CENTRAL HEAT FROM WOOD-COAL
(or Oil or Gas)

"1

• Our Multifuel heating system automatically
switches from one fuel to the other It heats
your house and your hot water Safely
Reliably.

• You choose the most economical fuel Or the
most convenient Either way, you’re secure.
Multifuel hot-water heat is the modern way to
beat the energy crisis

HS-THRIII
Distributed by:

THE HEAT SHED
Revere, Pa. 18953

(215) 847-2041
DEALERSEFFECTIVE EMEMCY

Mt HoHy NJOBO6O
Ph 609 234 8443

THE STOVE MAN
Rt 100 Eagle

SUSOU£W4*W4SroVf UwchUnd Pa 19480Brogue PA 17309 nie jc* ci»«
SCANDAMEJttCA STOVES 717 927 9214

215-458-5408

Staftordville NJ 08092
Ph bO9 597 8545 CHIMNEY CONNERS CURRY'S

Brodheadsville Pa 18322 W. Ch *°'f*'L*ve
Ph 717 992 6640 H<717*533^ig433THE BOILER ROOM

Whippany NJ07981
Ph 201 887 2403 ALTERNATIVE ENERCI SYSTEMS

381 E Jacfcson St
New Holland PA 17557

717 354-0412

HERR OIL R CAS
Rt 61

Shamokin PA 17872
717-644-0854 a

SCAHDIA STOVES
KutTtown Pa 19530

215 683 5810

674
548

507
525

810
707
632

586
563
606
640
572
518

660
551

831
614

546

516
575

574
664

637

665
582
657

80*
612
622
573
735

72F
501
541

594
505
640
502

549
558
511

727
690
544
558

534
509
647
625
554

563
612

305
305

305
305
305

304
305
305
305
302
305

305
305

305
305

305

214
305

305
304

305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
288
305
300

301
257
305

8 5
5 3
3-3
2-4
2-3

83
6 11

6-7
6-0
3 11

60
4 5
2-5
2-6

43
32

50
40

38

36
34

38
49

44
38
30

54
50
5 1
5 7
53

37
35
38

36
3 2
38
46

33
33
39


